City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood

NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER

5.680

5.553

5.682

3.337

4.424

4.415

5.529

5.527

5.555

4.416

4.414

3.322

2.227

4.419

3.324

3.315

Others

BRIDGWATER FOREST

SAGE CREEK

SOUTH POINTE

AMBER TRAILS

GRASSIE

MEADOWS

RIVER PARK SOUTH

NORMAND PARK

ROYALWOOD

MISSION GARDENS

CANTERBURY PARK

RIVERGROVE

ASSINIBOIA DOWNS

SPRINGFIELD NORTH

TEMPLETON-SINCLAIR

SHAUGHNESSY PARK

From October 2009
Construct Construct
SFD SFD
MONTH Y--T--D
23 I 116
18] | 94

Construct

Duplex,
Row
Housing,

Triplex
Month

2009/11/05

Construct

Duplex,
Row
Housing,

Triplex
Y--T--D

.
.

(=]

(=]

N
[\°]

\©

L

=)
3

L
L

(=]

(=]

Ll

N

B
N

L
L

(=]

(=]

2

Ll

(]
3

L
L

(=]

(=]

Ll
L
L

LLLLLLLLLLLLLL

151

9
| 28 | of | 0
18' 0' 16'
18' 0' 0'
| 172 | of | 23
1,006 0 39
( SFDCONDEM / Top N) Page No:



