Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

From October 2009

		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		MONTH	<u>YTD</u>	Month	<u>YTD</u>
5.680	BRIDGWATER FOREST	23	116	0	0
5.553	SAGE CREEK	18	94	0	0
5.682	SOUTH POINTE	22	91	0	0
3.337	AMBER TRAILS	11	79	0	0
4.424	GRASSIE	13	67	0	0
4.415	MEADOWS	5	61	0	0
5.529	RIVER PARK SOUTH	1	46	0	0
5.527	NORMAND PARK	8	46	0	0
5.555	ROYALWOOD	5	38	0	0
4.416	MISSION GARDENS	3	37	0	0
4.414	CANTERBURY PARK	8	37	0	0
3.322	RIVERGROVE	2	29	0	0
2.227	ASSINIBOIA DOWNS	2	29	0	0
4.419	SPRINGFIELD NORTH	3	28	0	0
3.324	TEMPLETON-SINCLAIR	2	18	0	16
3.315	SHAUGHNESSY PARK	6	18	0	0
Others		19	172	0	23
		151	1,006	0	39